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Naised
1 Triinu-Liis Tõhk 95 100 100 100 95 100 100 690
2 Sigrid Väli 100 95 100 95 100 88 578
3 Tatjana Kosemaa 91 91 84 266
4 Evelin Terro 91 85 176
5 Kariina-Mia Tats 95 95
5 Karoliina Hunt 95 95
5 Mariina Tellisaar 95 95
8 Berit Tugi 91 91
8 Aili Piirak 91 91
8 Helen Kauksi 91 91
11 Gedly Tugi 88 88

Noored (sünd 2006 ja
hiljem)

1 Tero Tugi 100 100 95 100 91 88 574
2 Karl-Mattias Amandus 100 100 200
3 Chris Robin Traks Kalam 100 100
3 Dante Veldemann 100 100
5 Daniel Veldemann 95 95
5 Lisette Grab 95 95
7 Delia Veldemann 91 91

Mehed 40+
1 Taimo Tugi 88 82 84 84 95 91 80 91 695
2 Jaanis Einstein 82 91 91 95 100 100 83 642
3 Margus Saareluht 100 100 95 100 100 100 595
4 Aivar Tihomirov 91 81 83 85 82 84 88 594
5 Allan Burk 85 91 85 88 91 95 535
6 Kalle Joosep 84 83 82 95 84 95 523
7 Kristjan Tuuleveski 95 85 85 88 88 81 522
8 Ragnar Jaaksoo 79 83 82 85 82 85 496
9 Leho Lubi 80 80 81 79 320
10 Janek Kosemaa 85 100 91 276
11 Janek Jõgi 95 88 85 268
12 Vahur Riigor 81 83 164
12 Valdur Joosep 80 84 164
14 Tarvo Tats 95 95
15 Arne Tiisler 91 91
16 Janno Veldemann 84 84
17 Kuldar Ilus 83 83
18 Marko Tomson 81 81
19 Rainer Pungar 80 80
20 Anti Suun 79 79

Mehed
1 Tanel Sinimets 100 100 95 95 91 100 95 95 771
2 Sass Golovko 88 88 83 83 84 83 79 85 673
3 Rix Kald 95 91 100 95 88 95 564
4 Mats-Eerik Tõhk 100 100 95 100 100 495
5 Miku Mäesalu 84 85 88 88 88 433
6 Rasmus Erik Viitas 91 91 83 88 353
7 Martin Elming 85 83 82 84 334
8 Mati Mäeots 82 84 82 83 331
9 Rauno MEERITS 79 83 95 257
10 Taavi Roosbaum 91 81 172
11 Märt Mäll 88 82 170
12 Veiko Grab 84 84 168
13 Karl Mitt 80 85 165
13 Leivo Välk 80 85 165
15 Kristjan Erik 79 84 163
16 Risto Susi 95 95
17 Oliver Saar 91 91
18 Karl Hurt 88 88
18 Jarek Tigane 88 88
20 Sten Press 85 85
20 Silver Täht 85 85
22 Toivo Varep 84 84
23 Madis Meerits 82 82
24 Karl-Hendrik Palu 81 81
24 Marko Roots 81 81
26 Martin Sarv 80 80
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Sum

 Naised         

1 Triinu-Liis Tõhk 108 111 144 110 135 103 121 832

2 Sigrid Väli 104 123 114 157 127 110 735

3 Tatjana Kosemaa 142 147 133 422

4 Evelin Terro 143 117 260

5 Kariina-Mia Tats 107 107

6 Aili Piirak 108 108

7 Mariina Tellisaar 117 117

8 Helen Kauksi 136 136

9 Karoliina Hunt 149 149

10 Berit Tugi 207 207

11 Gedly Tugi 223 223

 Noored (sünd 2006 ja
hiljem)

        

1 Tero Tugi 211 185 275 194 240 193 1298

2 Karl-Mattias Amandus 145 116 261

3 Chris Robin Traks Kalam 152 152

4 Dante Veldemann 131 131

5 Daniel Veldemann 153 153

6 Delia Veldemann 156 156

7 Lisette Grab 232 232

 Mehed 40+         

1 Taimo Tugi 94 111 106 144 98 121 101 112 887

2 Jaanis Einstein 99 102 99 133 93 111 95 732

3 Aivar Tihomirov 93 113 148 112 132 93 114 805

4 Margus Saareluht 91 98 95 124 83 106 597

5 Allan Burk 96 102 139 108 91 107 643

6 Kristjan Tuuleveski 92 104 104 137 122 98 657

7 Kalle Joosep 97 109 108 133 113 114 674

8 Ragnar Jaaksoo 158 107 149 123 96 121 754

9 Leho Lubi 114 118 156 108 496

10 Janek Kosemaa 104 92 91 287

11 Janek Jõgi 101 100 92 293

12 Vahur Riigor 103 126 229

13 Valdur Joosep 165 125 290

14 Tarvo Tats 86 86

15 Kuldar Ilus 98 98

16 Arne Tiisler 102 102

17 Marko Tomson 112 112

18 Rainer Pungar 115 115

19 Janno Veldemann 126 126

19 Anti Suun 126 126

 Mehed         

1 Tanel Sinimets 82 91 87 116 89 95 82 91 733

2 Sass Golovko 95 113 108 146 112 131 110 122 937

3 Rasmus Erik Viitas 109 128 118 89 444

4 Taavi Roosbaum 105 106 211

5 Märt Mäll 118 105 223

6 Veiko Grab 142 125 267

7 Leivo Välk 151 123 274

8 Karl Mitt 108 119 227

9 Karl Hurt 92 92

10 Jarek Tigane 129 129
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11 Risto Susi 93 93

12 Oliver Saar 94 94

13 Sten Press 134 134

14 Toivo Varep 99 99

14 Silver Täht 99 99

16 Mats-Eerik Tõhk 86 111 86 79 83 445

17 Miku Mäesalu 99 104 96 89 103 491

18 Mati Mäeots 102 105 148 97 452

19 Martin Elming 98 123 125 137 483

20 Rauno MEERITS 63 131 82 276

21 Kristjan Erik 115 121 236

22 Marko Roots 104 104

23 Martin Sarv 107 107

24 Karl-Hendrik Palu 149 149

25 Madis Meerits 119 119

26 Rix Kald 93 90 156 84 100 89 91 DNS
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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